Confidence From
The Inside Out
The Only Dialyzer nOT maDe wiTh bpa anD Dehp in nOrTh ameriCa
1
ELISIO™ POLynEPhrOn™:
Confidence From
The Inside Out
When Nipro set out to reimagine the

400/800 97 97 113 125 132 149 159 195
500/800 101 102 117 131 140 156 166 210
Myoglobin 200/500 58 63 74 84 91 101 104 116
300/500 61 68 80 90 98 107 111 126
400/500 63 76 84 94 107 113 122 137
400/800 68 78 88 99 111 116 125 139
500/800 70 87 99 110 123 131 138 145
KUF (mL/hr/mmHg)*** 53 59 64 67 74 76 82 93
Sieving Coefficient**** Vitamin B12   0.99
Inulin   0.93
Myoglobin   0.22
Albumin <0.01
Item Name Description Packaging
DD+ELISIO-09H ELISIO-09H PP (0.9 m2) Synthetic Hemodialyzer
 24/Case
DD+ELISIO-11H ELISIO-11H PP (1.1 m2) Synthetic Hemodialyzer
DD+ELISIO-13H ELISIO-13H PP (1.3 m2) Synthetic Hemodialyzer
DD+ELISIO-15H ELISIO-15H PP (1.5 m2) Synthetic Hemodialyzer
DD+ELISIO-17H ELISIO-17H PP (1.7 m2) Synthetic Hemodialyzer
DD+ELISIO-19H ELISIO-19H PP (1.9 m2) Synthetic Hemodialyzer
DD+ELISIO-21H ELISIO-21H PP (2.1 m2) Synthetic Hemodialyzer
DD+ELISIO-25H ELISIO-25H PP (2.5 m2) Synthetic Hemodialyzer